
Ratliff Ranch Golf Links

Name Time
Aguirre, Thomas BL 9:42
Altamirano, Bryan BL 11:00
Anderson, Andrew BL 10:09
Anderson, Paul BL 9:42
Arellano, Deeanna RD 7:51
Ariza, Antonio BL 10:51
Ashton, Richard WH 7:27
Blomshield, Robert BL 10:33
Bostick, Mike WH 7:00
Bravo, Cesar BL 8:51
Bravo, Cesar Jr. BL 11:42
Bryant, Doug BK 8:06
Bryson, Nic BK 8:15
Camacho, Fred WH 7:09
Cano, Adrian BL 9:51
Carbajal, Denise RD 7:51
Claburn, Mike BL 9:33
Clark, Robin BL 10:24
Clary, Jack BL 10:24
Clevenger, Don BL 9:15
Contreras, Sheldon BL 9:15
Courville, Robert BL 9:06
Cox, Curtis BL 10:33
David, Hernandez BL 11:51
Dominguez, Jocelyn RD 7:51

Name Time
Dominguez, Jose BL 9:33
Duke, Ross BL 10:00
Dutchover, Gary BL 11:33
Eads, Larry BL 10:51
Elias, Juan BK 8:06
Ericson, Timothy BL 11:42
Evans, David WH 7:18
Flores, Deanna RD 7:51
Florez, Bobby BK 8:15
Garza, Santos BL 8:51
Gonzales, Omar BL 9:24
Gray, Ronnie WH 7:18
Hagen, Travis BL 11:18
Hallcy, Courtney BL 8:24
Hawkins, Tom WH 7:18
Hernandez, Jesus BL 10:00
Hernandez, Mark BL 10:42
Hernandez, Roy BL 9:33
Hill, Willie WH 7:00
Hogan, Josh BK 8:06
Holguin, Ray BL 12:00
Huddleston, Doak WH 7:27
Jackson, Calvin WH 7:36
Johnson, James BL 11:18
Jones, Donnie BL 11:00

Name Time
Jones, Mark WH 7:18
Lawson, Chris BL 10:24
Lee, Chuck WH 7:36
Lightfoot, Lance BL 8:33
Looney, Jimmy BL 9:51
Lujan, Abel BL 8:42
Lujan, Robert BL 9:24
Marin, Michael BL 9:24
Marquez, Aaron BK 8:15
Marquez, Rene WH 7:00
Martinez, Mike BL 10:42
McDaniel, Bo BL 11:42
McMorries, Jarod BL 10:42
Mendoza, Fred BL 8:51
Morgan, Avery BL 9:51
Muniz, Noe BL 10:42
Munoz, Matthew BK 8:06
Oliver, Mark WH 7:09
Ortiz , Adán BL 11:33
Ortiz, James BL 10:51
Parsons, Rick BL 9:42
Pence, Scotty BL 8:33
Perry, Travis BL 8:33
Pyron, Colby BL 11:09
Ramirez, Gabriel BL 8:42

Name Time
Rebber, Eddy WH 7:09
Robinson, Reggie BL 11:09
Saenz, Randy BL 11:51
Sarabia, Daniel BL 10:33
Sarabia, Ismael BL 11:18
Seybert, Davis BK 8:15
Sherman, Ryan BL 9:15
Shipman, Terry BL 9:06
Sierra, Anthony BL 10:09
Slaughter, Justin BL 11:09
Spears, Willie BL 9:06
Steger, Gerald WH 7:36
Sullivan, Taylor BL 8:42
Teeters, Bryan BL 8:24
Urias, Gabriel BL 10:00
Varela, Edgar BL 10:33
Varela, Ryian BL 10:09
Villarreal, Jacob BL 12:00
Vuelvas, Mateo BL 11:00
Ward, Jack BL 8:24
Weaver, Barrett BL 8:51
Williams, Jamie BL 12:00
Willis, Gary BL 11:51
Windham, Mark WH 7:27
Winfield, Jordan BL 11:33

2024 Odessa City Championship / Round 2
Time Players

7:00 Willie Hill WH Rene Marquez WH Mike Bostick WH      
7:09 Eddy Rebber WH Mark Oliver WH Fred Camacho WH      
7:18 Ronnie Gray WH Tom Hawkins WH David Evans WH Mark Jones WH    
7:27 Doak Huddleston WH Mark Windham WH Richard Ashton WH      
7:36 Calvin Jackson WH Chuck Lee WH Gerald Steger WH      
7:51 Deeanna Arellano RD Deanna Flores RD Jocelyn Dominguez RD Denise Carbajal RD    
8:06 Matthew Munoz BK Doug Bryant BK Juan Elias BK Josh Hogan BK    
8:15 Aaron Marquez BK Davis Seybert BK Bobby Florez BK Nic Bryson BK    
8:24 Bryan Teeters BL Jack Ward BL Courtney Hallcy BL      
8:33 Scotty Pence BL Lance Lightfoot BL Travis Perry BL      
8:42 Abel Lujan BL Taylor Sullivan BL Gabriel Ramirez BL      
8:51 Cesar Bravo BL Barrett Weaver BL Fred Mendoza BL Santos Garza BL    
9:06 Willie Spears BL Terry Shipman BL Robert Courville BL      
9:15 Sheldon Contreras BL Don Clevenger BL Ryan Sherman BL      
9:24 Michael Marin BL Omar Gonzales BL Robert Lujan BL      
9:33 Mike Claburn BL Jose Dominguez BL Roy Hernandez BL      
9:42 Rick Parsons BL Paul Anderson BL Thomas Aguirre BL      
9:51 Jimmy Looney BL Avery Morgan BL Adrian Cano BL      

10:00 Ross Duke BL Jesus Hernandez BL Gabriel Urias BL      
10:09 Andrew Anderson BL Anthony Sierra BL Ryian Varela BL      
10:24 Robin Clark BL Jack Clary BL Chris Lawson BL      
10:33 Curtis Cox BL Edgar Varela BL Robert Blomshield BL Daniel Sarabia BL    
10:42 Mark Hernandez BL Jarod McMorries BL Noe Muniz BL Mike Martinez BL    
10:51 Antonio Ariza BL James Ortiz BL Larry Eads BL      
11:00 Bryan Altamirano BL Donnie Jones BL Mateo Vuelvas BL      
11:09 Colby Pyron BL Justin Slaughter BL Reggie Robinson BL      
11:18 James Johnson BL Travis Hagen BL Ismael Sarabia BL      
11:33 Gary Dutchover BL Jordan Winfield BL Adán Ortiz BL      
11:42 Timothy Ericson BL Bo McDaniel BL Cesar Jr. Bravo BL      
11:51 Gary Willis BL Randy Saenz BL Hernandez David BL      
12:00 Jamie Williams BL Jacob Villarreal BL Ray Holguin BL      


